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Crawley Open
Speeds Session

EVENT 21 Womens Open 200m Obstacle          
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50 100 150
1. Keira NARRAWAY 18 CTLSC  2:26.21    34.32  1:11.30  1:48.87

   34.32    36.98    37.57
2. Jessica HANCOCK 18 RASCALS  2:30.53    35.29  1:12.98  1:52.33

   35.29    37.69    39.35
3. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  2:34.17    34.21  1:13.57  1:54.03

   34.21    39.36    40.46
4. Brooke MICKEL 18 CTLSC  2:34.22    35.26  1:14.72  1:54.03

   35.26    39.46    39.31
5. Lauren COOPER 18 BCNA  2:37.44    36.22  1:16.10  1:56.64

   36.22    39.88    40.54
6. Heather WATSON 18 ind: RASCALS  2:38.97    36.22  1:17.22  1:58.99

   36.22    41.00    41.77
7. Mia DEVEY 18 BCNB  2:43.31    37.20  1:19.80 -

   37.20    42.60 -
8. Emily HURST 18 ind: CTLSC  2:45.22    37.67  1:20.79  2:03.58

   37.67    43.12    42.79
9. Jessica SCOULAR 18 Retford  2:45.36    37.59  1:20.86  2:04.03

   37.59    43.27    43.17
10. Thea BEDNALL 18 ind: RASCALS  2:46.45    37.21  1:19.21  2:03.34

   37.21    42.00    44.13
11. Isobel FOWLES 18 Retford  2:49.71    39.08  1:22.11  2:06.58

   39.08    43.03    44.47
12. Jody ONSLOW 18 BCNB  2:55.56    39.35  1:22.90  2:09.00

   39.35    43.55    46.10
13. Kayleigh FOX 18 RASCALS  2:59.68    38.75  1:24.42  2:13.00

   38.75    45.67    48.58
 Constance ARNELL 18 BCNA DQ ST  1L

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50 100 150
1. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC  2:33.32    35.84  1:14.87  1:54.30

   35.84    39.03    39.43
2. Jade HAND 19 CTLSC  2:33.80    36.31  1:15.24  1:55.17

   36.31    38.93    39.93
3. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  2:37.33    37.53  1:17.75  1:57.76

   37.53    40.22    40.01
4. Ruby JAMIESON 19 CTLSC  2:42.55    37.39  1:18.61  2:00.97

   37.39    41.22    42.36
5. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC  2:46.50    37.41  1:19.08  2:04.03

   37.41    41.67    44.95
6. Lisa MICKEL 19 ind: CTLSC  2:52.85    37.36  1:21.48  2:08.17

   37.36    44.12    46.69
7. Lily HILL 19 RASCALS  2:53.69    40.22  1:27.93  2:13.28

   40.22    47.71    45.35
8. Sophie BLAKE 19 RASCALS  2:58.04    40.32 -  2:12.25

   40.32 -  1:31.93
9. Alyssa SMITH 19 ind: RASCALS  3:08.82    39.87  1:26.22 -

   39.87    46.35 -
10. Emma SOMES 19 ind: RASCALS  3:13.03    40.10  1:26.86  2:20.39

   40.10    46.76    53.53

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50 100 150
1. Keira NARRAWAY 18 CTLSC  2:26.21    34.32  1:11.30  1:48.87

   34.32    36.98    37.57
2. Jessica HANCOCK 18 RASCALS  2:30.53    35.29  1:12.98  1:52.33

   35.29    37.69    39.35
3. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC  2:33.32    35.84  1:14.87  1:54.30

   35.84    39.03    39.43
4. Jade HAND 19 CTLSC  2:33.80    36.31  1:15.24  1:55.17

   36.31    38.93    39.93
5. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  2:34.17    34.21  1:13.57  1:54.03

   34.21    39.36    40.46
6. Brooke MICKEL 18 CTLSC  2:34.22    35.26  1:14.72  1:54.03

   35.26    39.46    39.31
7. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  2:37.33    37.53  1:17.75  1:57.76

   37.53    40.22    40.01
8. Lauren COOPER 18 BCNA  2:37.44    36.22  1:16.10  1:56.64

   36.22    39.88    40.54
9. Heather WATSON 18 ind: RASCALS  2:38.97    36.22  1:17.22  1:58.99

   36.22    41.00    41.77
10. Ruby JAMIESON 19 CTLSC  2:42.55    37.39  1:18.61  2:00.97

   37.39    41.22    42.36
11. Mia DEVEY 18 BCNB  2:43.31    37.20  1:19.80 -

   37.20    42.60 -
12. Emily HURST 18 ind: CTLSC  2:45.22    37.67  1:20.79  2:03.58

   37.67    43.12    42.79
13. Jessica SCOULAR 18 Retford  2:45.36    37.59  1:20.86  2:04.03

   37.59    43.27    43.17
14. Thea BEDNALL 18 ind: RASCALS  2:46.45    37.21  1:19.21  2:03.34

   37.21    42.00    44.13
15. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC  2:46.50    37.41  1:19.08  2:04.03
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   37.41    41.67    44.95
16. Isobel FOWLES 18 Retford  2:49.71    39.08  1:22.11  2:06.58

   39.08    43.03    44.47
17. Lisa MICKEL 19 ind: CTLSC  2:52.85    37.36  1:21.48  2:08.17

   37.36    44.12    46.69
18. Lily HILL 19 RASCALS  2:53.69    40.22  1:27.93  2:13.28

   40.22    47.71    45.35
19. Jody ONSLOW 18 BCNB  2:55.56    39.35  1:22.90  2:09.00

   39.35    43.55    46.10
20. Sophie BLAKE 19 RASCALS  2:58.04    40.32 -  2:12.25

   40.32 -  1:31.93
21. Kayleigh FOX 18 RASCALS  2:59.68    38.75  1:24.42  2:13.00

   38.75    45.67    48.58
22. Alyssa SMITH 19 ind: RASCALS  3:08.82    39.87  1:26.22 -

   39.87    46.35 -
23. Emma SOMES 19 ind: RASCALS  3:13.03    40.10  1:26.86  2:20.39

   40.10    46.76    53.53
 Constance ARNELL 18 BCNA DQ ST  1L

EVENT 22 Mens Open 200m Obstacle            
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50 100 150
1. Dominik STRBA 18 CTLSC  2:11.71    30.50  1:04.27  1:38.80

   30.50    33.77    34.53
2. Jamie SCUTT 18 CTLSC  2:18.35    32.37  1:08.47  1:43.27

   32.37    36.10    34.80
3. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  2:23.65    31.14  1:06.24  1:44.11

   31.14    35.10    37.87
4. Luke WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  2:27.13 - - -

- - -
5. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS  2:31.34 - - -

- - -
6. Isaac SMITH 18 BCNA  2:34.53 - - -

- - -
7. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  2:35.35    34.58  1:13.51  1:55.45

   34.58    38.93    41.94
8. McKinley LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  2:36.63 - - -

- - -
9. Jacob SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  2:40.25    34.89  1:15.64  1:57.57

   34.89    40.75    41.93
10. Thomas SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  2:43.09 - - -

- - -
11. Lewis GATTERELL 18 BCNB  2:47.90    36.70  1:17.85  2:02.49

   36.70    41.15    44.64
12. Asier LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  3:05.17    40.12  1:28.75  2:19.18

   40.12    48.63    50.43

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50 100 150
1. James BLABY 19 ind: Lboro  2:03.94    28.58    59.92  1:32.52

   28.58    31.34    32.60
2. Sam MURRAY 19 CTLSC  2:09.91    30.28  1:03.24  1:36.99

   30.28    32.96    33.75
3. Ryan WHEELER 19 BCNA  2:11.90    28.92  1:02.18  1:37.25

   28.92    33.26    35.07
4. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  2:27.55 - - -

- - -
5. Elliot KEY 19 BCNA  2:27.92    30.02  1:06.45  1:46.25

   30.02    36.43    39.80
6. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC  2:31.36    32.36  1:11.18  1:52.83

   32.36    38.82    41.65
7. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS  2:42.16 - - -

- - -
8. Oliver WALL 19 ind: SWLC  2:45.50 - - -

- - -
9. Rebecca SOMES 19 RASCALS  3:08.75    43.83  3:08.75  2:21.51

   43.83  2:24.92    12.76

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50 100 150
1. James BLABY 19 ind: Lboro  2:03.94    28.58    59.92  1:32.52

   28.58    31.34    32.60
2. Sam MURRAY 19 CTLSC  2:09.91    30.28  1:03.24  1:36.99

   30.28    32.96    33.75
3. Dominik STRBA 18 CTLSC  2:11.71    30.50  1:04.27  1:38.80

   30.50    33.77    34.53
4. Ryan WHEELER 19 BCNA  2:11.90    28.92  1:02.18  1:37.25

   28.92    33.26    35.07
5. Jamie SCUTT 18 CTLSC  2:18.35    32.37  1:08.47  1:43.27

   32.37    36.10    34.80
6. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  2:23.65    31.14  1:06.24  1:44.11

   31.14    35.10    37.87
7. Luke WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  2:27.13 - - -

- - -
8. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  2:27.55 - - -

- - -
9. Elliot KEY 19 BCNA  2:27.92    30.02  1:06.45  1:46.25

   30.02    36.43    39.80
10. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS  2:31.34 - - -

- - -
11. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC  2:31.36    32.36  1:11.18  1:52.83

   32.36    38.82    41.65
12. Isaac SMITH 18 BCNA  2:34.53 - - -
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- - -
13. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  2:35.35    34.58  1:13.51  1:55.45

   34.58    38.93    41.94
14. McKinley LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  2:36.63 - - -

- - -
15. Jacob SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  2:40.25    34.89  1:15.64  1:57.57

   34.89    40.75    41.93
16. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS  2:42.16 - - -

- - -
17. Thomas SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  2:43.09 - - -

- - -
18. Oliver WALL 19 ind: SWLC  2:45.50 - - -

- - -
19. Lewis GATTERELL 18 BCNB  2:47.90    36.70  1:17.85  2:02.49

   36.70    41.15    44.64
20. Asier LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  3:05.17    40.12  1:28.75  2:19.18

   40.12    48.63    50.43
21. Rebecca SOMES 19 RASCALS  3:08.75    43.83  3:08.75  2:21.51

   43.83  2:24.92    12.76

EVENT 31 Womens Open 200m Obstacle  Team    
010+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. BM/EH/FP/KN 010+ CTLSC  2:11.48
1. BM/EH/FP/KN 010+ CTLSC  2:11.48

Brooke MICKEL          32.99
Emily HURST :05.75    32.55
Frankie PHILLIPS          33.23
Keira NARRAWAY          32.71

2. JH/HW/RP/TB 010+ RASCALS  2:13.90
2. JH/HW/RP/TB 010+ RASCALS  2:13.90

Jessica HANCOCK + 0.86    35.67
Heather WATSON :09.67    33.48
Thea BEDNALL          33.07
Thea BEDNALL          31.68

3. CA/LC/FS/RL 010+ BCNA  2:18.55
3. CA/LC/FS/RL 010+ BCNA  2:18.55

Constance ARNELL          34.93
Lauren COOPER          32.48
Robyn LOXTON READ          35.35

         35.79

4. CC/EC/MD/JO 010+ BCNB  2:24.92
4. CC/EC/MD/JO 010+ BCNB  2:24.92

Charlotte CUSSELLE + 0.70    37.23
Emma CHRISMAS          37.84
Mia DEVEY          37.18
Jody ONSLOW          32.67

5. IC/IF/JS/OW 010+ Retford  2:37.40
5. IC/IF/JS/OW 010+ Retford  2:37.40

Isobel COBB          36.67
Isobel FOWLES          42.44
Jessica SCOULAR          42.01
Olivia WILSON          36.28

020+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. JH/LM/GB/RJ 020+ CTLSC  2:13.49
1. JH/LM/GB/RJ 020+ CTLSC  2:13.49

Jade HAND + 0.60    34.67
Georgia BLENKLEY          33.56
Georgia BLENKLEY          33.37
Ruby JAMIESON          31.89

2. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:37.53
2. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:37.53

Alyssa SMITH          39.71
Emma SOMES          40.13
Lily HILL          38.77
Sophie BLAKE          38.92

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. BM/EH/FP/KN 010+ CTLSC  2:11.48
1. BM/EH/FP/KN 010+ CTLSC  2:11.48

Brooke MICKEL          32.99
Emily HURST :05.75    32.55
Frankie PHILLIPS          33.23
Keira NARRAWAY          32.71

2. JH/LM/GB/RJ 020+ CTLSC  2:13.49
2. JH/LM/GB/RJ 020+ CTLSC  2:13.49

Jade HAND + 0.60    34.67
Georgia BLENKLEY          33.56
Georgia BLENKLEY          33.37
Ruby JAMIESON          31.89

3. JH/HW/RP/TB 010+ RASCALS  2:13.90
3. JH/HW/RP/TB 010+ RASCALS  2:13.90

Jessica HANCOCK + 0.86    35.67
Heather WATSON :09.67    33.48
Thea BEDNALL          33.07
Thea BEDNALL          31.68

4. CA/LC/FS/RL 010+ BCNA  2:18.55
4. CA/LC/FS/RL 010+ BCNA  2:18.55

Constance ARNELL          34.93
Lauren COOPER          32.48
Robyn LOXTON READ          35.35

         35.79

5. CC/EC/MD/JO 010+ BCNB  2:24.92
5. CC/EC/MD/JO 010+ BCNB  2:24.92

Charlotte CUSSELLE + 0.70    37.23
Emma CHRISMAS          37.84
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Mia DEVEY          37.18
Jody ONSLOW          32.67

6. IC/IF/JS/OW 010+ Retford  2:37.40
6. IC/IF/JS/OW 010+ Retford  2:37.40

Isobel COBB          36.67
Isobel FOWLES          42.44
Jessica SCOULAR          42.01
Olivia WILSON          36.28

7. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:37.53
7. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:37.53

Alyssa SMITH          39.71
Emma SOMES          40.13
Lily HILL          38.77
Sophie BLAKE          38.92

EVENT 32 Mens Open 200m Obstacle  Team      
010+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. JS/IL/DS/AJ 010+ CTLSC  1:58.54
1. JS/IL/DS/AJ 010+ CTLSC  1:58.54

Jamie SCUTT          29.56
Dominik STRBA          31.08
Dominik STRBA          30.15
Alex JACKSON          27.75

2. BC/ML/JS/IS 010+ BCNA  2:01.01
2. BC/ML/JS/IS 010+ BCNA  2:01.01

Ben CUSSELLE          28.92
McKinley LOXTON READ          31.45
Jack SMITH          31.28
Isaac SMITH          29.36

3. DW/LW/BH/TS 010+ RASCALS  2:02.36
3. DW/LW/BH/TS 010+ RASCALS  2:02.36

Daniel WATERFALL          31.70
Luke WATERFALL          30.99
Thomas SCREETON          29.92
Thomas SCREETON          29.75

 BB/JF/LG/ER 010+ BCNB DNC
Ben BROWNING               
Jack FIELD               
Lewis GATTERELL               
Elliot RENSCH               

020+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. JS/MS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:58.84
1. JS/MS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:58.84

Jamie SCUTT          28.92
Martin SCHOFIELD          30.70
Sam MURRAY          31.17
Sam MURRAY          28.05

2. CI/EK/MD/RW 020+ BCNA  2:03.69
2. CI/EK/MD/RW 020+ BCNA  2:03.69

Conor INGHAM          30.16
Elliot KEY          35.92
Mike DUCKER          28.49
Ryan WHEELER          29.12

3. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:33.77
3. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:33.77

Terry FOX          37.94
Rachel HEALEY          42.61
Rebecca SOMES          40.13
Rebecca SOMES          33.09

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. JS/IL/DS/AJ 010+ CTLSC  1:58.54
1. JS/IL/DS/AJ 010+ CTLSC  1:58.54

Jamie SCUTT          29.56
Dominik STRBA          31.08
Dominik STRBA          30.15
Alex JACKSON          27.75

2. JS/MS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:58.84
2. JS/MS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:58.84

Jamie SCUTT          28.92
Martin SCHOFIELD          30.70
Sam MURRAY          31.17
Sam MURRAY          28.05

3. BC/ML/JS/IS 010+ BCNA  2:01.01
3. BC/ML/JS/IS 010+ BCNA  2:01.01

Ben CUSSELLE          28.92
McKinley LOXTON READ          31.45
Jack SMITH          31.28
Isaac SMITH          29.36

4. DW/LW/BH/TS 010+ RASCALS  2:02.36
4. DW/LW/BH/TS 010+ RASCALS  2:02.36

Daniel WATERFALL          31.70
Luke WATERFALL          30.99
Thomas SCREETON          29.92
Thomas SCREETON          29.75

5. CI/EK/MD/RW 020+ BCNA  2:03.69
5. CI/EK/MD/RW 020+ BCNA  2:03.69

Conor INGHAM          30.16
Elliot KEY          35.92
Mike DUCKER          28.49
Ryan WHEELER          29.12

6. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:33.77
6. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:33.77

Terry FOX          37.94
Rachel HEALEY          42.61
Rebecca SOMES          40.13
Rebecca SOMES          33.09
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 BB/JF/LG/ER 010+ BCNB DNC
Ben BROWNING               
Jack FIELD               
Lewis GATTERELL               
Elliot RENSCH               

EVENT 41 Womens Open 12.5m Line Throw       
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Ellyn REEVE 18 ind: CTLSC    17.04
2. Freya SCOTT TAGGERT 18 BCNA    33.48
3. Olivia WILSON 18 Retford    44.32
 Brooke MICKEL 18 ind: CTLSC DNF
 Emily HURST 18 ind: CTLSC DNF
 Thea BEDNALL 18 RASCALS DNF
 Amber PILSON 18 Retford DNF
 Kayleigh FOX 18 RASCALS DNF
 Keira NARRAWAY 18 ind: CTLSC DNF
 Charlotte CUSSELLE 18 BCNB DNF
 Frankie PHILLIPS 18 CTLSC DNF

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC    15.23
2. Emily GOODWIN 19 ind: Lboro    15.97
3. Donna WICKENS 19 CTLSC    17.09
4. Jade HAND 19 ind: CTLSC    17.71
5. Emma SOMES 19 RASCALS    20.17
6. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC    25.57
7. Georgia BLENKLEY 19 ind: CTLSC    43.67
 Lisa MICKEL 19 ind: CTLSC DNF
 Alyssa SMITH 19 RASCALS DNF

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC    15.23
2. Emily GOODWIN 19 ind: Lboro    15.97
3. Ellyn REEVE 18 ind: CTLSC    17.04
4. Donna WICKENS 19 CTLSC    17.09
5. Jade HAND 19 ind: CTLSC    17.71
6. Emma SOMES 19 RASCALS    20.17
7. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC    25.57
8. Freya SCOTT TAGGERT 18 BCNA    33.48
9. Georgia BLENKLEY 19 ind: CTLSC    43.67
10. Olivia WILSON 18 Retford    44.32
 Brooke MICKEL 18 ind: CTLSC DNF
 Emily HURST 18 ind: CTLSC DNF
 Lisa MICKEL 19 ind: CTLSC DNF
 Thea BEDNALL 18 RASCALS DNF
 Amber PILSON 18 Retford DNF
 Alyssa SMITH 19 RASCALS DNF
 Kayleigh FOX 18 RASCALS DNF
 Keira NARRAWAY 18 ind: CTLSC DNF
 Charlotte CUSSELLE 18 BCNB DNF
 Frankie PHILLIPS 18 CTLSC DNF

EVENT 42 Mens Open 50m 12.5m Line Throw     
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Thomas SCREETON 18 RASCALS    12.43
2. Jamie SCUTT 18 ind: CTLSC    12.88
3. Jack FIELD 18 BCNB    15.83
4. Dominik STRBA 18 ind: CTLSC    16.97
5. Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA    17.48
 Alex JACKSON 18 CTLSC DNF
 Jacob SCREETON 18 RASCALS DNF

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Conor INGHAM 19 BCNA    12.07
2. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS    15.17
3. Rachel HEALEY 19 RASCALS    18.01
4. Sam MURRAY 19 ind: CTLSC    21.27
5. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC    39.29
6. Michael HOBBS 19 ind: CTLSC    42.77

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Conor INGHAM 19 BCNA    12.07
2. Thomas SCREETON 18 RASCALS    12.43
3. Jamie SCUTT 18 ind: CTLSC    12.88
4. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS    15.17
5. Jack FIELD 18 BCNB    15.83
6. Dominik STRBA 18 ind: CTLSC    16.97
7. Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA    17.48
8. Rachel HEALEY 19 RASCALS    18.01
9. Sam MURRAY 19 ind: CTLSC    21.27
10. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC    39.29
11. Michael HOBBS 19 ind: CTLSC    42.77
 Alex JACKSON 18 CTLSC DNF
 Jacob SCREETON 18 RASCALS DNF

EVENT 51 Womens Open 50m Manikin Carry      
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Jessica HANCOCK 18 RASCALS    41.30
2. Rebecca POLLICOTT 18 ind: RASCALS    41.53
3. Keira NARRAWAY 18 CTLSC    43.23
4. Lauren COOPER 18 BCNA    43.47
5. Brooke MICKEL 18 ind: CTLSC    44.26
6. Emily HURST 18 ind: CTLSC    46.19
7. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC    46.26
8. Heather WATSON 18 ind: RASCALS    47.12
9. Frankie PHILLIPS 18 CTLSC    47.14
10. Thea BEDNALL 18 RASCALS    47.38
11. Robyn LOXTON READ 18 BCNA    47.69
12. Kayleigh FOX 18 ind: RASCALS    50.51
13. Ellyn REEVE 18 ind: CTLSC    54.87
14. Mia DEVEY 18 BCNB    55.10
15. Jody ONSLOW 18 ind: BCNB    55.41
16. Charlotte CUSSELLE 18 BCNB    55.62
17. Anna BROWNING 18 ind: BCNA    56.05
18. Olivia WILSON 18 Retford    56.63
19. Isobel FOWLES 18 ind: Retford    56.73
20. Freya SCOTT TAGGERT 18 ind: BCNA    56.78
21. Jessica SCOULAR 18 Retford    58.86
22. Amber PILSON 18 ind: Retford  1:03.76
23. Constance ARNELL 18 ind: BCNA  1:04.10

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Emily GOODWIN 19 ind: Lboro    42.41
2. Emma REILLY 19 ind: BCNA    43.48
3. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC    43.62
4. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC    44.41
5. Katie REILLY 19 ind: BCNA    45.61
6. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC    46.27
7. Jade HAND 19 CTLSC    48.72
8. Donna WICKENS 19 CTLSC    49.61
9. Alyssa SMITH 19 ind: RASCALS    50.57
10. Sophie BLAKE 19 RASCALS    50.78
11. Lily HILL 19 ind: RASCALS    53.36
12. Emma SOMES 19 RASCALS    58.61
13. Kenley MASSEY 19 ind: RASCALS  1:05.00
 Rebecca SOMES 19 ind: RASCALS DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Jessica HANCOCK 18 RASCALS    41.30
2. Rebecca POLLICOTT 18 ind: RASCALS    41.53
3. Emily GOODWIN 19 ind: Lboro    42.41
4. Keira NARRAWAY 18 CTLSC    43.23
5. Lauren COOPER 18 BCNA    43.47
6. Emma REILLY 19 ind: BCNA    43.48
7. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC    43.62
8. Brooke MICKEL 18 ind: CTLSC    44.26
9. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC    44.41
10. Katie REILLY 19 ind: BCNA    45.61
11. Emily HURST 18 ind: CTLSC    46.19
12. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC    46.26
13. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC    46.27
14. Heather WATSON 18 ind: RASCALS    47.12
15. Frankie PHILLIPS 18 CTLSC    47.14
16. Thea BEDNALL 18 RASCALS    47.38
17. Robyn LOXTON READ 18 BCNA    47.69
18. Jade HAND 19 CTLSC    48.72
19. Donna WICKENS 19 CTLSC    49.61
20. Kayleigh FOX 18 ind: RASCALS    50.51
21. Alyssa SMITH 19 ind: RASCALS    50.57
22. Sophie BLAKE 19 RASCALS    50.78
23. Lily HILL 19 ind: RASCALS    53.36
24. Ellyn REEVE 18 ind: CTLSC    54.87
25. Mia DEVEY 18 BCNB    55.10
26. Jody ONSLOW 18 ind: BCNB    55.41
27. Charlotte CUSSELLE 18 BCNB    55.62
28. Anna BROWNING 18 ind: BCNA    56.05
29. Olivia WILSON 18 Retford    56.63
30. Isobel FOWLES 18 ind: Retford    56.73
31. Freya SCOTT TAGGERT 18 ind: BCNA    56.78
32. Emma SOMES 19 RASCALS    58.61
33. Jessica SCOULAR 18 Retford    58.86
34. Amber PILSON 18 ind: Retford  1:03.76
35. Constance ARNELL 18 ind: BCNA  1:04.10
36. Kenley MASSEY 19 ind: RASCALS  1:05.00
 Rebecca SOMES 19 ind: RASCALS DNC

EVENT 52 Mens Open 50m Manikin Carry        
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA    34.90
2. Dominik STRBA 18 CTLSC    35.22
3. Jack SMITH 18 BCNA    35.83
4. Jack FIELD 18 BCNB    36.18
5. Alex JACKSON 18 CTLSC    36.91
6. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS    37.24
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7. Jamie SCUTT 18 ind: CTLSC    37.95
8. Ben BROWNING 18 BCNB    39.70
9. Luke WATERFALL 18 ind: RASCALS    39.92
10. Isaac SMITH 18 ind: BCNA    40.04
11. Jacob SCREETON 18 RASCALS    41.21
12. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS    41.68
13. Thomas SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS    43.22
14. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC    45.11
15. Lewis GATTERELL 18 ind: BCNB    47.39
16. Asier LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:01.89
17. Zac DEVEY 18 ind: BCNA  2:04.68
 Elliot RENSCH 18 ind: BCNB DNC

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. James BLABY 19 ind: Lboro    29.97
2. Elliot KEY 19 BCNA    34.25
3. Ryan WHEELER 19 BCNA    34.52
4. Oba WAIYAKI 19 ind: CTLSC    35.05
5. Sam MURRAY 19 CTLSC    35.73
6. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC    37.60
7. Mike DUCKER 19 ind: BCNA    37.68
8. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC    38.67
9. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS    39.67
10. Oliver WALL 19 ind: SWLC    40.23
11. Conor INGHAM 19 ind: BCNA    42.29
12. Max MORGAN 19 ind: CTLSC    44.34
13. Rachel HEALEY 19 RASCALS    52.54
 Jack SADBERRY 19 ind: CTLSC DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. James BLABY 19 ind: Lboro    29.97
2. Elliot KEY 19 BCNA    34.25
3. Ryan WHEELER 19 BCNA    34.52
4. Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA    34.90
5. Oba WAIYAKI 19 ind: CTLSC    35.05
6. Dominik STRBA 18 CTLSC    35.22
7. Sam MURRAY 19 CTLSC    35.73
8. Jack SMITH 18 BCNA    35.83
9. Jack FIELD 18 BCNB    36.18
10. Alex JACKSON 18 CTLSC    36.91
11. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS    37.24
12. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC    37.60
13. Mike DUCKER 19 ind: BCNA    37.68
14. Jamie SCUTT 18 ind: CTLSC    37.95
15. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC    38.67
16. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS    39.67
17. Ben BROWNING 18 BCNB    39.70
18. Luke WATERFALL 18 ind: RASCALS    39.92
19. Isaac SMITH 18 ind: BCNA    40.04
20. Oliver WALL 19 ind: SWLC    40.23
21. Jacob SCREETON 18 RASCALS    41.21
22. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS    41.68
23. Conor INGHAM 19 ind: BCNA    42.29
24. Thomas SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS    43.22
25. Max MORGAN 19 ind: CTLSC    44.34
26. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC    45.11
27. Lewis GATTERELL 18 ind: BCNB    47.39
28. Rachel HEALEY 19 RASCALS    52.54
29. Asier LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:01.89
30. Zac DEVEY 18 ind: BCNA  2:04.68
 Jack SADBERRY 19 ind: CTLSC DNC
 Elliot RENSCH 18 ind: BCNB DNC

EVENT 61 Womens Open 100m Manikin Carry     
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Emily HURST 18 CTLSC  1:06.15 -

-
2. Keira NARRAWAY 18 CTLSC  1:07.29 -

-
3. Heather WATSON 18 RASCALS  1:11.86 -

-
4. Robyn LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  1:13.89 -

-
5. Thea BEDNALL 18 ind: RASCALS  1:15.97 -

-
6. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:16.47 -

-
7. Brooke MICKEL 18 ind: CTLSC  1:17.82 -

-
8. Kayleigh FOX 18 RASCALS  1:17.88 -

-
9. Freya SCOTT TAGGERT 18 BCNA  1:22.66 -

-
10. Charlotte CUSSELLE 18 ind: BCNB  1:22.94 -

-
11. Amber PILSON 18 Retford  1:29.37 -

-
12. Emma CHRISMAS 18 BCNB  1:29.70 -

-
13. Tara AGERSBECK 18 BCNB  1:29.91 -
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-
14. Jessica SCOULAR 18 ind: Retford  1:34.94 -

-
15. Olivia WILSON 18 ind: Retford  1:36.72 -

-
16. Isobel FOWLES 18 Retford  1:38.73 -

-

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC  1:00.68 -

-
2. Emma REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:06.48 -

-
3. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:13.62 -

-
4. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC  1:17.05 -

-
5. Jade HAND 19 CTLSC  1:17.29 -

-
6. Georgia BLENKLEY 19 CTLSC  1:18.70 -

-
7. Emma SOMES 19 RASCALS  1:18.84 -

-
8. Sophie BLAKE 19 RASCALS  1:20.04 -

-
9. Lily HILL 19 ind: RASCALS  1:20.24 -

-
10. Alyssa SMITH 19 ind: RASCALS  1:21.07 -

-
11. Katie REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:22.44 -

-
12. Rachel HEALEY 19 ind: RASCALS  1:28.78 -

-
13. Kenley MASSEY 19 ind: RASCALS  1:39.11 -

-

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC  1:00.68 -

-
2. Emily HURST 18 CTLSC  1:06.15 -

-
3. Emma REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:06.48 -

-
4. Keira NARRAWAY 18 CTLSC  1:07.29 -

-
5. Heather WATSON 18 RASCALS  1:11.86 -

-
6. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:13.62 -

-
7. Robyn LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  1:13.89 -

-
8. Thea BEDNALL 18 ind: RASCALS  1:15.97 -

-
9. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:16.47 -

-
10. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC  1:17.05 -

-
11. Jade HAND 19 CTLSC  1:17.29 -

-
12. Brooke MICKEL 18 ind: CTLSC  1:17.82 -

-
13. Kayleigh FOX 18 RASCALS  1:17.88 -

-
14. Georgia BLENKLEY 19 CTLSC  1:18.70 -

-
15. Emma SOMES 19 RASCALS  1:18.84 -

-
16. Sophie BLAKE 19 RASCALS  1:20.04 -

-
17. Lily HILL 19 ind: RASCALS  1:20.24 -

-
18. Alyssa SMITH 19 ind: RASCALS  1:21.07 -

-
19. Katie REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:22.44 -

-
20. Freya SCOTT TAGGERT 18 BCNA  1:22.66 -

-
21. Charlotte CUSSELLE 18 ind: BCNB  1:22.94 -

-
22. Rachel HEALEY 19 ind: RASCALS  1:28.78 -

-
23. Amber PILSON 18 Retford  1:29.37 -

-
24. Emma CHRISMAS 18 BCNB  1:29.70 -

-
25. Tara AGERSBECK 18 BCNB  1:29.91 -

-
26. Jessica SCOULAR 18 ind: Retford  1:34.94 -

-
27. Olivia WILSON 18 ind: Retford  1:36.72 -

-
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28. Isobel FOWLES 18 Retford  1:38.73 -
-

29. Kenley MASSEY 19 ind: RASCALS  1:39.11 -
-

EVENT 62 Mens Open 100m Manikin Carry       
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Alex JACKSON 18 CTLSC    55.62 -

-
2. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS    55.68 -

-
3. Dominik STRBA 18 ind: CTLSC    57.34 -

-
4. Jamie SCUTT 18 CTLSC    57.35 -

-
5. Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA    57.47 -

-
6. Jacob SCREETON 18 RASCALS    58.97 -

-
7. Luke WATERFALL 18 ind: RASCALS  1:01.32 -

-
8. Ben BROWNING 18 BCNB  1:01.58 -

-
9. McKinley LOXTON READ 18 ind: BCNA  1:03.13 -

-
10. Lewis GATTERELL 18 BCNB  1:03.65 -

-
11. Jack SMITH 18 BCNA  1:05.40 -

-
12. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:07.75 -

-
13. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS  1:12.13 -

-
14. Thomas SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  1:12.69 -

-
15. Asier LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:38.51 -

-

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Elliot KEY 19 BCNA    54.29 -

-
2. Mike DUCKER 19 BCNA    55.43 -

-
3. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC    57.01 -

-
4. Oba WAIYAKI 19 CTLSC    58.75 -

-
5. Conor INGHAM 19 ind: BCNA  1:03.51 -

-
6. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:04.31 -

-
7. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS  1:05.29 -

-
8. Oliver WALL 19 ind: SWLC  1:08.09 -

-
9. Max MORGAN 19 ind: CTLSC  1:11.70 -

-
10. Rebecca SOMES 19 RASCALS  1:21.97 -

-
 Jack SADBERRY 19 ind: CTLSC DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Elliot KEY 19 BCNA    54.29 -

-
2. Mike DUCKER 19 BCNA    55.43 -

-
3. Alex JACKSON 18 CTLSC    55.62 -

-
4. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS    55.68 -

-
5. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC    57.01 -

-
6. Dominik STRBA 18 ind: CTLSC    57.34 -

-
7. Jamie SCUTT 18 CTLSC    57.35 -

-
8. Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA    57.47 -

-
9. Oba WAIYAKI 19 CTLSC    58.75 -

-
10. Jacob SCREETON 18 RASCALS    58.97 -

-
11. Luke WATERFALL 18 ind: RASCALS  1:01.32 -

-
12. Ben BROWNING 18 BCNB  1:01.58 -

-
13. McKinley LOXTON READ 18 ind: BCNA  1:03.13 -

-
14. Conor INGHAM 19 ind: BCNA  1:03.51 -

-
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15. Lewis GATTERELL 18 BCNB  1:03.65 -
-

16. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:04.31 -
-

17. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS  1:05.29 -
-

18. Jack SMITH 18 BCNA  1:05.40 -
-

19. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:07.75 -
-

20. Oliver WALL 19 ind: SWLC  1:08.09 -
-

21. Max MORGAN 19 ind: CTLSC  1:11.70 -
-

22. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS  1:12.13 -
-

23. Thomas SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  1:12.69 -
-

24. Rebecca SOMES 19 RASCALS  1:21.97 -
-

25. Asier LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:38.51 -
-

 Jack SADBERRY 19 ind: CTLSC DNC

EVENT 71 Womens Open 100m Manikin Carry Team
010+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. JH/KF/TB/RP 010+ RASCALS  1:43.50

Jessica HANCOCK               
Kayleigh FOX               
Thea BEDNALL               
Thea BEDNALL               

2. KN/EH/BM/FP 010+ CTLSC  1:51.78
Keira NARRAWAY               
Emily HURST               
Brooke MICKEL               
Frankie PHILLIPS               

3. LC/RL/AB/FS 010+ BCNA  2:08.42
Lauren COOPER               
Robyn LOXTON READ               
Freya SCOTT TAGGERT               
Freya SCOTT TAGGERT               

4. TA/EC/MD/CC 010+ BCNB  2:28.94
Tara AGERSBECK               
Emma CHRISMAS               
Mia DEVEY               
Charlotte CUSSELLE               

5. IF/JS/OW/AP 010+ Retford  2:41.90
Isobel FOWLES               
Jessica SCOULAR               
Olivia WILSON               
Olivia WILSON               

020+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. DW/GB/LM/JH 020+ CTLSC  1:59.24

Donna WICKENS               
Georgia BLENKLEY               
Jade HAND               
Jade HAND               

2. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:06.62
Alyssa SMITH               
Emma SOMES               
Lily HILL               
Lily HILL               

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. JH/KF/TB/RP 010+ RASCALS  1:43.50

Jessica HANCOCK               
Kayleigh FOX               
Thea BEDNALL               
Thea BEDNALL               

2. KN/EH/BM/FP 010+ CTLSC  1:51.78
Keira NARRAWAY               
Emily HURST               
Brooke MICKEL               
Frankie PHILLIPS               

3. DW/GB/LM/JH 020+ CTLSC  1:59.24
Donna WICKENS               
Georgia BLENKLEY               
Jade HAND               
Jade HAND               

4. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:06.62
Alyssa SMITH               
Emma SOMES               
Lily HILL               
Lily HILL               

5. LC/RL/AB/FS 010+ BCNA  2:08.42
Lauren COOPER               
Robyn LOXTON READ               
Freya SCOTT TAGGERT               
Freya SCOTT TAGGERT               

6. TA/EC/MD/CC 010+ BCNB  2:28.94
Tara AGERSBECK               
Emma CHRISMAS               
Mia DEVEY               
Charlotte CUSSELLE               

7. IF/JS/OW/AP 010+ Retford  2:41.90
Isobel FOWLES               



 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

C
ra

w
le

y
T

o
w

n
LS

C
.c

o
m

/o
p

e
n

/r
e

su
lt

s/
 

Jessica SCOULAR               
Olivia WILSON               
Olivia WILSON               

EVENT 72 Mens Open 100m Manikin Carry Team  
010+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. IL/AJ/JS/DS 010+ CTLSC  1:27.29

Alex JACKSON               
Alex JACKSON               
Jamie SCUTT               
Dominik STRBA               

2. DW/JS/LW/BH 010+ RASCALS  1:35.92
Daniel WATERFALL               
Jacob SCREETON               
Luke WATERFALL               
Luke WATERFALL               

 BB/JF/LG/ER 010+ BCNB DNC
Ben BROWNING               
Jack FIELD               
Lewis GATTERELL               
Elliot RENSCH               

 BC/ML/IS/JS 010+ BCNA DQ O  3L
Ben CUSSELLE               
McKinley LOXTON READ               
Isaac SMITH               
Jack SMITH               

020+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. CI/EK/RW/MD 020+ BCNA  1:26.68

Conor INGHAM               
Elliot KEY               
Ryan WHEELER               
Mike DUCKER               

2. JS/MS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:26.86
Jamie SCUTT               
Martin SCHOFIELD               
Martin SCHOFIELD               
Sam MURRAY               

3. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:10.07
Terry FOX               
Rachel HEALEY               
Rebecca SOMES               
Rebecca SOMES               

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. CI/EK/RW/MD 020+ BCNA  1:26.68

Conor INGHAM               
Elliot KEY               
Ryan WHEELER               
Mike DUCKER               

2. JS/MS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:26.86
Jamie SCUTT               
Martin SCHOFIELD               
Martin SCHOFIELD               
Sam MURRAY               

3. IL/AJ/JS/DS 010+ CTLSC  1:27.29
Alex JACKSON               
Alex JACKSON               
Jamie SCUTT               
Dominik STRBA               

4. DW/JS/LW/BH 010+ RASCALS  1:35.92
Daniel WATERFALL               
Jacob SCREETON               
Luke WATERFALL               
Luke WATERFALL               

5. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:10.07
Terry FOX               
Rachel HEALEY               
Rebecca SOMES               
Rebecca SOMES               

 BB/JF/LG/ER 010+ BCNB DNC
Ben BROWNING               
Jack FIELD               
Lewis GATTERELL               
Elliot RENSCH               

 BC/ML/IS/JS 010+ BCNA DQ O  3L
Ben CUSSELLE               
McKinley LOXTON READ               
Isaac SMITH               
Jack SMITH               

EVENT 81 Womens Open 100m Medley            
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Jessica HANCOCK 18 RASCALS  1:24.17    32.98

   32.98
2. Lauren COOPER 18 BCNA  1:37.24 -

-
3. Frankie PHILLIPS 18 CTLSC  1:37.42    38.21

   38.21
4. Rebecca POLLICOTT 18 ind: RASCALS  1:40.96    34.10

   34.10
5. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:40.97    35.85

   35.85
6. Thea BEDNALL 18 RASCALS  1:41.67    38.33

   38.33
7. Emily HURST 18 ind: CTLSC  1:41.95    40.38

   40.38
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8. Brooke MICKEL 18 CTLSC  1:42.65    36.75
   36.75

9. Heather WATSON 18 ind: RASCALS  1:46.57 -
-

10. Robyn LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  1:48.26    39.56
   39.56

11. Isobel FOWLES 18 Retford  1:48.75 -
-

12. Jessica SCOULAR 18 Retford  1:56.66    37.51
   37.51

13. Mia DEVEY 18 BCNB  1:58.52    36.78
   36.78

14. Emma CHRISMAS 18 BCNB  2:03.16    42.03
   42.03

15. Anna BROWNING 18 ind: BCNA  2:05.75    47.84
   47.84

 Jody ONSLOW 18 ind: BCNB DNC
 Olivia WILSON 18 ind: Retford DNF

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC  1:24.06    34.02

   34.02
2. Katie REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:31.72    37.65

   37.65
3. Jade HAND 19 CTLSC  1:32.79    34.50

   34.50
4. Donna WICKENS 19 CTLSC  1:39.97    37.24

   37.24
5. Sophie BLAKE 19 RASCALS  1:46.41    40.03

   40.03
6. Lily HILL 19 RASCALS  1:54.88    41.72

   41.72
7. Alyssa SMITH 19 ind: RASCALS  2:12.28    38.99

   38.99
 Rebecca SOMES 19 ind: RASCALS DNC
 Emma SOMES 19 ind: RASCALS DNF

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC  1:24.06    34.02

   34.02
2. Jessica HANCOCK 18 RASCALS  1:24.17    32.98

   32.98
3. Katie REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:31.72    37.65

   37.65
4. Jade HAND 19 CTLSC  1:32.79    34.50

   34.50
5. Lauren COOPER 18 BCNA  1:37.24 -

-
6. Frankie PHILLIPS 18 CTLSC  1:37.42    38.21

   38.21
7. Donna WICKENS 19 CTLSC  1:39.97    37.24

   37.24
8. Rebecca POLLICOTT 18 ind: RASCALS  1:40.96    34.10

   34.10
9. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:40.97    35.85

   35.85
10. Thea BEDNALL 18 RASCALS  1:41.67    38.33

   38.33
11. Emily HURST 18 ind: CTLSC  1:41.95    40.38

   40.38
12. Brooke MICKEL 18 CTLSC  1:42.65    36.75

   36.75
13. Sophie BLAKE 19 RASCALS  1:46.41    40.03

   40.03
14. Heather WATSON 18 ind: RASCALS  1:46.57 -

-
15. Robyn LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  1:48.26    39.56

   39.56
16. Isobel FOWLES 18 Retford  1:48.75 -

-
17. Lily HILL 19 RASCALS  1:54.88    41.72

   41.72
18. Jessica SCOULAR 18 Retford  1:56.66    37.51

   37.51
19. Mia DEVEY 18 BCNB  1:58.52    36.78

   36.78
20. Emma CHRISMAS 18 BCNB  2:03.16    42.03

   42.03
21. Anna BROWNING 18 ind: BCNA  2:05.75    47.84

   47.84
22. Alyssa SMITH 19 ind: RASCALS  2:12.28    38.99

   38.99
 Jody ONSLOW 18 ind: BCNB DNC
 Rebecca SOMES 19 ind: RASCALS DNC
 Emma SOMES 19 ind: RASCALS DNF
 Olivia WILSON 18 ind: Retford DNF

EVENT 82 Mens Open 100m  Medley             
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Dominik STRBA 18 CTLSC  1:12.51    31.32

   31.32
2. Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA  1:13.82 -

-
3. Jack FIELD 18 BCNB  1:15.37    31.11

   31.11
4. Jack SMITH 18 BCNA  1:16.36    30.57

   30.57
5. Jamie SCUTT 18 CTLSC  1:16.86    30.77

   30.77
6. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  1:18.61    32.34

   32.34
7. Ben BROWNING 18 BCNB  1:21.66    34.39

   34.39
8. Luke WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  1:27.45 -

-
9. Jacob SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  1:31.15    33.48

   33.48
10. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS  1:31.84    33.62

   33.62
11. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:42.37    34.91

   34.91
 McKinley LOXTON READ 18 ind: BCNA DNC

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. James BLABY 19 ind: Lboro  1:02.52    27.08

   27.08
2. Sam MURRAY 19 CTLSC  1:10.93 -

-
3. Mike DUCKER 19 BCNA  1:22.55    33.38

   33.38
4. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:24.48    31.88

   31.88
5. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC  1:28.67    32.88

   32.88
6. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS  1:29.36    34.06

   34.06
7. Max MORGAN 19 ind: CTLSC  1:33.37    35.00

   35.00
8. Conor INGHAM 19 BCNA  1:48.21    41.00

   41.00
 Jack SADBERRY 19 ind: CTLSC DNC
 Rachel HEALEY 19 RASCALS DNF

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. James BLABY 19 ind: Lboro  1:02.52    27.08

   27.08
2. Sam MURRAY 19 CTLSC  1:10.93 -

-
3. Dominik STRBA 18 CTLSC  1:12.51    31.32

   31.32
4. Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA  1:13.82 -

-
5. Jack FIELD 18 BCNB  1:15.37    31.11

   31.11
6. Jack SMITH 18 BCNA  1:16.36    30.57

   30.57
7. Jamie SCUTT 18 CTLSC  1:16.86    30.77

   30.77
8. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  1:18.61    32.34

   32.34
9. Ben BROWNING 18 BCNB  1:21.66    34.39

   34.39
10. Mike DUCKER 19 BCNA  1:22.55    33.38

   33.38
11. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:24.48    31.88

   31.88
12. Luke WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  1:27.45 -

-
13. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC  1:28.67    32.88

   32.88
14. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS  1:29.36    34.06

   34.06
15. Jacob SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  1:31.15    33.48

   33.48
16. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS  1:31.84    33.62

   33.62
17. Max MORGAN 19 ind: CTLSC  1:33.37    35.00

   35.00
18. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:42.37    34.91

   34.91
19. Conor INGHAM 19 BCNA  1:48.21    41.00

   41.00
 Jack SADBERRY 19 ind: CTLSC DNC
 McKinley LOXTON READ 18 ind: BCNA DNC
 Rachel HEALEY 19 RASCALS DNF
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EVENT 91 Mixed Open 200m Pool Lifesaver Team
010+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. DW/JS/JH/RP 010+ RASCALS  2:18.12
1. DW/JS/JH/RP 010+ RASCALS  2:18.12

Daniel WATERFALL          29.16
Jacob SCREETON          06.99
Jessica HANCOCK        1.12.13

         29.84

2. JS/DS/KN/BM 010+ CTLSC  2:27.37
2. JS/DS/KN/BM 010+ CTLSC  2:27.37

Jamie SCUTT          27.29
Dominik STRBA          07.58
Keira NARRAWAY          38.74
Brooke MICKEL        1.13.76

3. RL/JS/IS/AB 010+ BCNA  2:43.18
3. RL/JS/IS/AB 010+ BCNA  2:43.18

Robyn LOXTON READ          28.71
Jack SMITH          33.54
Isaac SMITH          07.93

       1.33.00

4. BB/JF/EC/CC 010+ BCNB  2:56.91
4. BB/JF/EC/CC 010+ BCNB  2:56.91

Ben BROWNING          27.29
Jack FIELD          31.37
Emma CHRISMAS          23.80
Charlotte CUSSELLE        1.34.45

020+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. MS/SM/JH/RJ 020+ CTLSC  2:32.54
1. MS/SM/JH/RJ 020+ CTLSC  2:32.54

Martin SCHOFIELD          26.63
Sam MURRAY          06.07
Jade HAND               
Ruby JAMIESON        1.59.84

2. TF/RH/ES/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:51.80
2. TF/RH/ES/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:51.80

Terry FOX          37.45
Rachel HEALEY          58.31
Emma SOMES        1.38.72
Sophie BLAKE          37.32

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. DW/JS/JH/RP 010+ RASCALS  2:18.12
1. DW/JS/JH/RP 010+ RASCALS  2:18.12

Daniel WATERFALL          29.16
Jacob SCREETON          06.99
Jessica HANCOCK        1.12.13

         29.84

2. JS/DS/KN/BM 010+ CTLSC  2:27.37
2. JS/DS/KN/BM 010+ CTLSC  2:27.37

Jamie SCUTT          27.29
Dominik STRBA          07.58
Keira NARRAWAY          38.74
Brooke MICKEL        1.13.76

3. MS/SM/JH/RJ 020+ CTLSC  2:32.54
3. MS/SM/JH/RJ 020+ CTLSC  2:32.54

Martin SCHOFIELD          26.63
Sam MURRAY          06.07
Jade HAND               
Ruby JAMIESON        1.59.84

4. RL/JS/IS/AB 010+ BCNA  2:43.18
4. RL/JS/IS/AB 010+ BCNA  2:43.18

Robyn LOXTON READ          28.71
Jack SMITH          33.54
Isaac SMITH          07.93

       1.33.00

5. TF/RH/ES/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:51.80
5. TF/RH/ES/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:51.80

Terry FOX          37.45
Rachel HEALEY          58.31
Emma SOMES        1.38.72
Sophie BLAKE          37.32

6. BB/JF/EC/CC 010+ BCNB  2:56.91
6. BB/JF/EC/CC 010+ BCNB  2:56.91

Ben BROWNING          27.29
Jack FIELD          31.37
Emma CHRISMAS          23.80
Charlotte CUSSELLE        1.34.45

EVENT 101 Womens Open 100m Manikin Tow       
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Keira NARRAWAY 18 CTLSC  1:15.48    29.86

   29.86
2. Thea BEDNALL 18 RASCALS  1:18.40    32.77

   32.77
3. Heather WATSON 18 RASCALS  1:18.70    30.44

   30.44
4. Robyn LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  1:19.56    32.33

   32.33
5. Emily HURST 18 CTLSC  1:19.63    31.41

   31.41
6. Emma CHRISMAS 18 BCNB  1:20.24 -

-
7. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:21.56    31.92

   31.92
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8. Anna BROWNING 18 ind: BCNA  1:28.31    35.04
   35.04

9. Lauren COOPER 18 BCNA  1:28.54    34.33
   34.33

10. Jessica SCOULAR 18 Retford  1:28.60    34.93
   34.93

11. Olivia WILSON 18 Retford  1:31.98    32.94
   32.94

12. Freya SCOTT TAGGERT 18 ind: BCNA  1:32.00    32.53
   32.53

13. Isobel FOWLES 18 ind: Retford  1:38.68    35.17
   35.17

 Brooke MICKEL 18 ind: CTLSC DNC
 Amber PILSON 18 ind: Retford DQ ST  1L
 Tara AGERSBECK 18 BCNB DQ T  1L

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Emma REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:07.93    28.93

   28.93
2. Emily GOODWIN 19 ind: Lboro  1:09.60    28.79

   28.79
3. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC  1:10.14    29.20

   29.20
4. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:15.36    31.10

   31.10
5. Katie REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:15.49    33.38

   33.38
6. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC  1:21.31    32.26

   32.26
7. Georgia BLENKLEY 19 CTLSC  1:21.89    30.34

   30.34
8. Emma SOMES 19 RASCALS  1:25.28    32.87

   32.87
9. Rachel HEALEY 19 ind: RASCALS  1:28.75    34.26

   34.26
10. Lily HILL 19 ind: RASCALS  1:29.36    34.12

   34.12
11. Alyssa SMITH 19 RASCALS  1:30.86    32.82

   32.82
 Kenley MASSEY 19 ind: RASCALS DNF
 Sophie BLAKE 19 ind: RASCALS DNF
 Jade HAND 19 CTLSC DNF

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Emma REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:07.93    28.93

   28.93
2. Emily GOODWIN 19 ind: Lboro  1:09.60    28.79

   28.79
3. Amy WESTON 19 ind: SWLC  1:10.14    29.20

   29.20
4. Isobel BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:15.36    31.10

   31.10
5. Keira NARRAWAY 18 CTLSC  1:15.48    29.86

   29.86
6. Katie REILLY 19 ind: BCNA  1:15.49    33.38

   33.38
7. Thea BEDNALL 18 RASCALS  1:18.40    32.77

   32.77
8. Heather WATSON 18 RASCALS  1:18.70    30.44

   30.44
9. Robyn LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  1:19.56    32.33

   32.33
10. Emily HURST 18 CTLSC  1:19.63    31.41

   31.41
11. Emma CHRISMAS 18 BCNB  1:20.24 -

-
12. Rhianna GALE 19 ind: SWLC  1:21.31    32.26

   32.26
13. Amaia LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:21.56    31.92

   31.92
14. Georgia BLENKLEY 19 CTLSC  1:21.89    30.34

   30.34
15. Emma SOMES 19 RASCALS  1:25.28    32.87

   32.87
16. Anna BROWNING 18 ind: BCNA  1:28.31    35.04

   35.04
17. Lauren COOPER 18 BCNA  1:28.54    34.33

   34.33
18. Jessica SCOULAR 18 Retford  1:28.60    34.93

   34.93
19. Rachel HEALEY 19 ind: RASCALS  1:28.75    34.26

   34.26
20. Lily HILL 19 ind: RASCALS  1:29.36    34.12

   34.12
21. Alyssa SMITH 19 RASCALS  1:30.86    32.82

   32.82
22. Olivia WILSON 18 Retford  1:31.98    32.94

   32.94
23. Freya SCOTT TAGGERT 18 ind: BCNA  1:32.00    32.53

   32.53
24. Isobel FOWLES 18 ind: Retford  1:38.68    35.17
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   35.17
 Brooke MICKEL 18 ind: CTLSC DNC
 Kenley MASSEY 19 ind: RASCALS DNF
 Sophie BLAKE 19 ind: RASCALS DNF
 Jade HAND 19 CTLSC DNF
 Amber PILSON 18 ind: Retford DQ ST  1L
 Tara AGERSBECK 18 BCNB DQ T  1L

EVENT 102 Mens Open 100m Manikin Tow         
18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  1:01.71    25.75

   25.75
2. McKinley LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  1:06.40    28.10

   28.10
3. Luke WATERFALL 18 ind: RASCALS  1:09.92    28.44

   28.44
4. Thomas SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  1:14.42    28.03

   28.03
5. Lewis GATTERELL 18 BCNB  1:17.61    28.80

   28.80
6. Ben BROWNING 18 BCNB  1:18.73    27.93

   27.93
7. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS  1:19.17    28.83

   28.83
8. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:20.59    31.61

   31.61
9. Dominik STRBA 18 CTLSC  1:21.51    27.13

   27.13
10. Asier LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:47.98    36.54

   36.54
 Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA DNF
 Jacob SCREETON 18 RASCALS DQ SH  2L
 Alex JACKSON 18 CTLSC DQ SH  2L

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC  1:01.03    25.29

   25.29
2. Oba WAIYAKI 19 CTLSC  1:05.04    26.80

   26.80
3. Elliot KEY 19 BCNA  1:05.78    25.54

   25.54
4. Ryan WHEELER 19 BCNA  1:05.97    25.03

   25.03
5. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:08.44    26.30

   26.30
6. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS  1:10.23    28.47

   28.47
7. Oliver WALL 19 ind: SWLC  1:13.80    28.53

   28.53
8. Max MORGAN 19 ind: CTLSC  1:22.82    29.47

   29.47
 Rebecca SOMES 19 RASCALS DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Martin SCHOFIELD 19 CTLSC  1:01.03    25.29

   25.29
2. Daniel WATERFALL 18 RASCALS  1:01.71    25.75

   25.75
3. Oba WAIYAKI 19 CTLSC  1:05.04    26.80

   26.80
4. Elliot KEY 19 BCNA  1:05.78    25.54

   25.54
5. Ryan WHEELER 19 BCNA  1:05.97    25.03

   25.03
6. McKinley LOXTON READ 18 BCNA  1:06.40    28.10

   28.10
7. Calum BRIGGS 19 ind: HSLC  1:08.44    26.30

   26.30
8. Luke WATERFALL 18 ind: RASCALS  1:09.92    28.44

   28.44
9. Terry FOX 19 RASCALS  1:10.23    28.47

   28.47
10. Oliver WALL 19 ind: SWLC  1:13.80    28.53

   28.53
11. Thomas SCREETON 18 ind: RASCALS  1:14.42    28.03

   28.03
12. Lewis GATTERELL 18 BCNB  1:17.61    28.80

   28.80
13. Ben BROWNING 18 BCNB  1:18.73    27.93

   27.93
14. Ben HOLMES 18 ind: RASCALS  1:19.17    28.83

   28.83
15. Iker LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:20.59    31.61

   31.61
16. Dominik STRBA 18 CTLSC  1:21.51    27.13

   27.13
17. Max MORGAN 19 ind: CTLSC  1:22.82    29.47

   29.47
18. Asier LOPEZ 18 ind: CTLSC  1:47.98    36.54

   36.54
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 Rebecca SOMES 19 RASCALS DNC
 Ben CUSSELLE 18 BCNA DNF
 Jacob SCREETON 18 RASCALS DQ SH  2L
 Alex JACKSON 18 CTLSC DQ SH  2L

EVENT 111 Womens Open 200m Medley Team       
010+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. KF/RP/JH/HW 010+ RASCALS  2:01.68
1. KF/RP/JH/HW 010+ RASCALS  2:01.68

Kayleigh FOX          33.27
Jessica HANCOCK          24.00
Jessica HANCOCK          31.49
Heather WATSON          32.92

2. FP/EH/KN/BM 010+ CTLSC  2:05.63
2. FP/EH/KN/BM 010+ CTLSC  2:05.63

Frankie PHILLIPS          29.65
Emily HURST          25.56
Keira NARRAWAY          35.78
Brooke MICKEL          34.64

3. CA/RL/AB/LC 010+ BCNA  2:10.20
3. CA/RL/AB/LC 010+ BCNA  2:10.20

Constance ARNELL          32.58
Robyn LOXTON READ          27.94
Lauren COOPER          52.25
Lauren COOPER        1.17.43

4. TA/MD/CC/JO 010+ BCNB  2:11.58
4. TA/MD/CC/JO 010+ BCNB  2:11.58

Tara AGERSBECK          30.08
Mia DEVEY          27.80
Charlotte CUSSELLE          50.83
Jody ONSLOW        1.22.87

5. IC/JS/OW/AP 010+ Retford  2:26.51
5. IC/JS/OW/AP 010+ Retford  2:26.51

Isobel COBB          34.01
Jessica SCOULAR          30.61
Olivia WILSON          01.84

       1.20.05

020+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. JH/GB/RJ/LM 020+ CTLSC  2:06.02
1. JH/GB/RJ/LM 020+ CTLSC  2:06.02

Jade HAND          32.19
Ruby JAMIESON          25.55
Ruby JAMIESON          35.43

         32.85

2. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:21.36
2. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:21.36

Alyssa SMITH          34.77
Emma SOMES          29.04
Sophie BLAKE          38.19
Sophie BLAKE          39.36

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. KF/RP/JH/HW 010+ RASCALS  2:01.68
1. KF/RP/JH/HW 010+ RASCALS  2:01.68

Kayleigh FOX          33.27
Jessica HANCOCK          24.00
Jessica HANCOCK          31.49
Heather WATSON          32.92

2. FP/EH/KN/BM 010+ CTLSC  2:05.63
2. FP/EH/KN/BM 010+ CTLSC  2:05.63

Frankie PHILLIPS          29.65
Emily HURST          25.56
Keira NARRAWAY          35.78
Brooke MICKEL          34.64

3. JH/GB/RJ/LM 020+ CTLSC  2:06.02
3. JH/GB/RJ/LM 020+ CTLSC  2:06.02

Jade HAND          32.19
Ruby JAMIESON          25.55
Ruby JAMIESON          35.43

         32.85

4. CA/RL/AB/LC 010+ BCNA  2:10.20
4. CA/RL/AB/LC 010+ BCNA  2:10.20

Constance ARNELL          32.58
Robyn LOXTON READ          27.94
Lauren COOPER          52.25
Lauren COOPER        1.17.43

5. TA/MD/CC/JO 010+ BCNB  2:11.58
5. TA/MD/CC/JO 010+ BCNB  2:11.58

Tara AGERSBECK          30.08
Mia DEVEY          27.80
Charlotte CUSSELLE          50.83
Jody ONSLOW        1.22.87

6. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:21.36
6. AS/ES/LH/SB 020+ RASCALS  2:21.36

Alyssa SMITH          34.77
Emma SOMES          29.04
Sophie BLAKE          38.19
Sophie BLAKE          39.36

7. IC/JS/OW/AP 010+ Retford  2:26.51
7. IC/JS/OW/AP 010+ Retford  2:26.51

Isobel COBB          34.01
Jessica SCOULAR          30.61
Olivia WILSON          01.84

       1.20.05
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EVENT 112 Mens Open 200m Medley Team         
010+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. BC/JS/IS/ML 010+ BCNA  1:47.49
1. BC/JS/IS/ML 010+ BCNA  1:47.49

Ben CUSSELLE          27.52
Jack SMITH          19.56
Isaac SMITH          11.40
McKinley LOXTON READ          49.01

2. JS/IL/DS/AJ 010+ CTLSC  1:51.45
2. JS/IL/DS/AJ 010+ CTLSC  1:51.45

Jamie SCUTT          29.41
Dominik STRBA          57.69
Dominik STRBA               
Alex JACKSON        1.24.35

3. BH/TS/DW/JS 010+ RASCALS  1:53.98
3. BH/TS/DW/JS 010+ RASCALS  1:53.98

Thomas SCREETON          28.35
Thomas SCREETON          23.17
Daniel WATERFALL          30.78
Jacob SCREETON          31.68

4. BB/JF/ER/LG 010+ BCNB  2:03.81
4. BB/JF/ER/LG 010+ BCNB  2:03.81

Ben BROWNING          34.93
Jack FIELD          24.47
Elliot RENSCH          30.96
Lewis GATTERELL          33.45

020+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. CI/RW/EK/MD 020+ BCNA  1:48.14
1. CI/RW/EK/MD 020+ BCNA  1:48.14

Conor INGHAM          28.28
Ryan WHEELER          23.00
Elliot KEY          56.05
Mike DUCKER        1.00.81

2. MS/JS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:53.60
2. MS/JS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:53.60

Martin SCHOFIELD          26.12
Jamie SCUTT          23.23
Sam MURRAY          33.16
Sam MURRAY          31.09

3. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:19.53
3. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:19.53

Terry FOX          39.53
Rachel HEALEY          30.19
Rebecca SOMES          37.64

         32.17

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. BC/JS/IS/ML 010+ BCNA  1:47.49
1. BC/JS/IS/ML 010+ BCNA  1:47.49

Ben CUSSELLE          27.52
Jack SMITH          19.56
Isaac SMITH          11.40
McKinley LOXTON READ          49.01

2. CI/RW/EK/MD 020+ BCNA  1:48.14
2. CI/RW/EK/MD 020+ BCNA  1:48.14

Conor INGHAM          28.28
Ryan WHEELER          23.00
Elliot KEY          56.05
Mike DUCKER        1.00.81

3. JS/IL/DS/AJ 010+ CTLSC  1:51.45
3. JS/IL/DS/AJ 010+ CTLSC  1:51.45

Jamie SCUTT          29.41
Dominik STRBA          57.69
Dominik STRBA               
Alex JACKSON        1.24.35

4. MS/JS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:53.60
4. MS/JS/MM/SM 020+ CTLSC  1:53.60

Martin SCHOFIELD          26.12
Jamie SCUTT          23.23
Sam MURRAY          33.16
Sam MURRAY          31.09

5. BH/TS/DW/JS 010+ RASCALS  1:53.98
5. BH/TS/DW/JS 010+ RASCALS  1:53.98

Thomas SCREETON          28.35
Thomas SCREETON          23.17
Daniel WATERFALL          30.78
Jacob SCREETON          31.68

6. BB/JF/ER/LG 010+ BCNB  2:03.81
6. BB/JF/ER/LG 010+ BCNB  2:03.81

Ben BROWNING          34.93
Jack FIELD          24.47
Elliot RENSCH          30.96
Lewis GATTERELL          33.45

7. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:19.53
7. TF/RH/RS/KM 020+ RASCALS  2:19.53

Terry FOX          39.53
Rachel HEALEY          30.19
Rebecca SOMES          37.64

         32.17

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2608 - Licensed To Royal Life Saving Society UK    


